VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » ltem 345
Department of Mental Health, Mental Retardation and Substance Abuse Services

ltem 345

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Personnel Management Services (70400)

State Management Development and Training (70409)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$551,400

$551,400

$229,947
$3,713

$317,740

$553,248

$553,248

$231,795
$3,713

$317,740

Authority: 88 2.1-114.5 and Title 2.1, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.



	1998 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 345
	Department of Mental Health, Mental Retardation and Substance Abuse Services


