VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 345

Department of Mental Health, Mental Retardation and Substance Abuse Services

Item 345	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Personnel Management Services (70400)	\$551,400	\$553,248
State Management Development and Training (70409)	\$551,400	\$553,248
Fund Sources:		
General	\$229,947	\$231,795
Special	\$3,713	\$3,713
Federal Trust	\$317,740	\$317,740

Authority: §§ 2.1-114.5 and Title 2.1, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.